Scrip Code : 530855

Shareholding Pattern

GDL LEASING FINANCE LTD

Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities {including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Mame of the
Shareholder

Mr. Gopi
1 Chand
Gangwani

Mr. Deepak
Gangwani

Gangwani

Leasing &

Invesiment

{P) Ltd.

Spaetex

4 Leasing &
Investment
{P) Ltd.
Jitender

i Plastics Pyt
Lid.

Details of Shares

held

10,000

22900

3,63.500

3,45,000

247100

0.33

0.76

12.08

11.46

8.1

Encumbered shares (*)

Asa
percentage

0 0.00 0.00
] 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

Details of warrants

Asa%
total
Mumber number
of of
warrants warrants
held of the
same
class

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
] 0.00

Details of convertible
securities

Asa%
total
number of
convertible
securities
of the
same
class

Mumber of

convertible

securities
held

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities) as
a % of diluted share
capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Mrs. Lajwanti

Shining Star
Advertising
Pvt. Lid.

Mr. AC.
khurana
Mr. Amar
Ms. Aneg
Rani

Ms. Anjana
Sharma

Ms. Asha

Ms. Anuradha

Mr. Ashok
kumar

Ms. Bharti

Ms. Bhawna

Ms. Dinesh
Gangwani

Mr. Gurdeep
Singh

Mr. Harsh
Fumar

Ms. Hema
Haryani

Ms. Kalawanti

Mz, Kamla

Mr. Lalit
kKumar

1,97.500

20,000

3.000

3.300

3.700

5,000

16,200

5.000

9,500

21,600

15,500

14,500

3,500

3.000

17.500

21,200

21,300

5.000

6.56

2.66

0.27

0N

012

0.17

0.54

017

0.32

0.72

0.51

0.49

013

0.10

0.58

0.70

0.71

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

M

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

a9

40

41

42

Ms. Mani Devi
Ms. Monika
Mr. Mukesh
Mr. Nand Lal

Ms. Naraini

Mr. Naresh
kumar

Mr. Maresh
Sharma

Ms. Nisha
. MK
Sharma

Mr. Firumal
Sharma

Mr. FE. Jain
Ms. Pratibha
Bansal

Mr. Rajesh
Kumar

Mr. Rajender
Sharma

Mr. Ram
Singh

Ms. Divya

Mr. Hira Lal

Mr. Ram Veer
Singh

Mr. Ravi
Kumar

2.500

17.500

21,200

2.300

23,000

2,700

2,500

19.300

2.500

2.500

2.900

20,000

2500

5,000

2,500

15,500

17,500

2.300

3.300

0.08

0.58

0.70

0.09

0.76

0.09

0.08

0.66

0.08

0.028

0.10

0.66

0.02

017

0.08

0.51

0.58

0.09

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



43

44

45

46

47

43

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

50

Mr. RP

Sharma 30,000
Ms. Rekha 3,700
Mr. R.K.

Sharma 2,500
Ms. Sangeeta

Gangwani 21,300
Mr. Sanjiv

Megaini 3,500
Ms. Sarita 3,500
Ms. Saroj 2,800
M.

5. Khurana 8,000
Mr. S.K. Jain 3,200
Ms. Sonia 3.200
Mr. Sunil

kumar e
Ms. Sunita 5,000
Ms. Suneta

Sharma 200
Mr. Suresh

Jain e
Mr. Suresh

kumar .00
Mr. Sushil

Bansal 35
Ms. Sushma

Sharma 25t
Mr. Umesh 2 500

Sharma

1.00

012

0.08

0.7

0.12

012

0.09

0.27

0.1

01

0.15

017

0.08

0.10

017

0N

0.08

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



61

62

63

64

65

{*1 The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in requlation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Mz, Vandana
Megaini

Mr. Ved
Prakash

Mr. Vijay
kurmar

Mr. Winod
kumar

Mr. Vishnu

Total

3,500 012
3,000 0.10
3,500 0.12
2.300 0.09
17,500 0.58

17,50,000 58.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding

maore than 1% of the total number of shares
— Details of convertible
Details of warrants i

% w.rt total

Total shares (including underlying

Name of the As a % total shares assuming full conversion of
Shareholder Nur:fher number of L"'uummgﬁﬂjg glnrz:ﬁirhl:; warrants and convertible securities
warrants ":?gzgﬁ:f securities securities of as a % of diluted share capital
held s held the same
class
Qrchid
Clothing
1 Company Put 147000 4.88 0 0.00 1] 0.00 488
Ltd

Total 147000 4.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.38



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

i - Details of convertible

Mame(s) of the Shares As 2% Total shares (including
shareholder(s) and as % Eutal %% w.rt total underlying shares assuming
the Persons Acting in of Total

Wb AT AT MNumber of number of full conversion of warrants and

Concert (PAC) with Mo. of o e convertible convertible convertible securities) as a %

them Shares - securities securities of of diluted share capital
warrants of the held the same

same
class
class

1 il 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Mame of the Trading Mame of the Beneficial MNo. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
Member Owner held shares Member
MIL MIL MNIL MIL MNIL



